Engineering Department

#17352
5/1/2012

#17353
5/1/2012

#17354
5/1/2012

#17355
5/2/2012

#17356
5/2/2012

#17357
5/3/2012

#17358
5/3/2012

#17359
5/3/2012

#17360
5/3/2012

#17361
5/3/2012

#17362
5/4/2012

#17363
5/4/2012

#17364
5/7/2012

Building Reports

West Lafayette, IN

Trimar Properties LLC
3430 Tunbridge Way
New-Single Family Residential

Gregg & Sarah Notestine
719 Bexley St.

Improvement - Single family Residence

Addition

Terry & Sarah Powley
109 Pawnee Dr.

Improvement - Single Family Residence

Basement Remodel

Tres Amigos LLC
301 Sagamore Pkwy.
Improvement - Commercial

The Lodge Apartments
2101 Cumberland Avenue
Electrical only

West Lafayette Chiropractic Center
482 W. Navajo St.

Improvement - Commercial

New Sidewalk

RIGHT OF WAY

RIGHT OF WAY

RIGHT OF WAY

RIGHT OF WAY

Nicole Larkey
1201 W. Sunset Lane
Electrical Only

Jeff Lee Builders
3438 Burnley Drive
New - Single Family Residential

Citation Homes Inc.
3311 Shrewsbury Drive
New - Single Family Residential
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Arbor Chase, Lot 111

Hills & Dales, Lot 14

Wabash Shores, Lot 59 & 60

Wabash Commons, Lot 4

Cumberland Stu. Hsg., Lot 1

Wabash Village, Lot 3

Young Woods Add., Lot 10,11

Arbor Chase, Lot 130

Arbor Chase, Lot 309

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

May 2012

$180,000.00

$222,000.00

$160,000.00

$850,000.00

NA

$1,000.00

$375.00

$230,000.00

$190,000.00



Engineering Department

#17365
5/7/2012

#17366
5/9/2012

#17367
5/9/2012

#17368
5/9/2012

#17369
5/10/2012

#17370
5/11/2012

#17371
5/11/2012

#17372
5/11/2012

#17373
5/11/2012

#17374
5/11/2012

#17375
5/11/2012

#17376

#17377
5/14/2012

Building Reports

West Lafayette, IN

Citation Homes
3644 Farnsworth Dr.
New - Single Family Residential

Clayton Homes
3561 Westmoreland Drive
New - Single Family Residential

Wagoner Electric
105 Knox Dr
Electrical Only

Haville Properties
482 west Navajo, Suite A
Improvement - Commercial

Remodel Kitchen & Install Fixtures

Basham Rentals
326 South Chauncey
Electrical Only

SummerChase
1026 Happy Hollow Road
New - Single Family Residential

Tempest Homes
664 Isaiah St.
New - Single Family Residential

Tempest Homes
342 Leatherwood Way
New - Single Family Residential

Tempest Homes
3439 Tunbridge Way
New - Single Family Residential

Tempest Homes
688 Isaiah St.
New - Single Family Residential

Parkway Apartments
2501 Soldiers Home Rd. Apt 46A
Electrical Only

Greg Buzzard
1948 Indian Trail
Electrical Only

Custom Plus Pharmacy
482 W. Navajo St.
Permanent Sign
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Arbor Chase, lot 237

Arbor Chase, lot 59

Wabash Shores, lot 131

Wabash Village, Lot 3

Ellsworth, Lot 54 & 40

Catherwood Gardens, Lot 5

Prophet's Ridge, Lot 158

Lauren Lakes, Lot 67

Arbor Chase, Lot 96

Prophet's Ridge, Lot 160

Unplatted, Sec 9

N/A

Wabash Shores Re-Rev, Lot 8

Wabash Village, Lot 3

May 2012

$110,000.00

$288,500.00

$1,500.00

$500.00

$40.00

$225,000.00

$127,000.00

$184,000.00

$280,000.00

$129,000.00

$800.00

$5,072.00



Engineering Department

#17378
5/15/2012

#17379
5/15/2012

#17380
5/15/2012

#17381
5/15/2012

#17382
5/15/2012

#17383
5/15/2012

#17384
5/15/2012

#17385
5/15/2012

#17386

5/15/2012

#17387
5/15/2012

#17388
5/15/2012

#17389
5/15/2012

#17390
5/15/2012

Building Reports

West Lafayette, IN

Subway
1060 Sagamore Pkwy. W
Temporary Sign

Citation Homes
3633 Farnsworth Drive
New - Single Family Residential

Citation Homes
3680 Farnsworth Drive
New - Single Family Residential

Bradley & Jeaneen Benhart
640 Ridgewood Drive
Kitchen Remodel

Improvement - Single Family Residential

Country Villa Apartments
3013 Fall Place, Apt. 204
Remodel Unit

Improvement - Multifamily Residential

Country Villa Apartments
3013 Fall Place, Apt. 203
Remodel Unit
Improvement - Multifamily

Country Villa Apartments
3013 Fall Place, Apt. 201
Remodel Unit

Improvement - Multifamily Residential

Michael Susong
131 Dehart
Electrical Only
RIGHT OF WAY
RIGHT OF WAY
RIGHT OF WAY

RIGHT OF WAY

RIGHT OF WAY
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Unplatted, Sec. 7

Arbor Chase, Lot 319

Arbor Chase, Lot 246

Golden Hills Add., Lot 42

Unplatted, Sec. 10

Unplatted, Sec. 10

Unplatted, Sec. 10

Connolly & Maddens, Lot 51

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

May 2012

$158,000.00

$221,000.00

$19,500.00

$2,800.00

$2,800.00

$2,800.00

$1,500.00



Engineering Department

#17391
5/15/2012

#17392
5/15/2012

#17393
5/16/2012

#17394
5/16/2012

#17395
5/17/2012

#17396
5/17/2012

#17397
5/17/2012

#17398
5/17/2012

#17399
5/18/2012
#17400

5/18/2012

#17401
5/21/2012

#17402
5/23/2012

#17403
5/23/2012

RIGHT OF WAY

RIGHT OF WAY

Sharon Burgett
1155 Anthrop Drive
Remodel Deck

Building Reports
West Lafayette, IN

Anthrop SD, Sec. 1, Lot 2

Improvement - Multifamily Residential

Clayton Homes

3720 Westmoreland Drive

Arbor Chase, Lot 146

New - Single Family Residence

Phillip Keller
706 Carrolton Blvd.
Kitchen Remodel

Ridgewood. Lot 73

Improvement - Single Family Residential

RIGHT OF WAY

Shawn & Krista Cline
4523 Rabbit Run Rd.

Deck extension

Lauren Lakes, Lot 93

Improvement - Single Family Residential

Deborah Axness
148 Dogwood Ct.
Electrical Only

RIGHT OF WAY

Patricia Foerg
505 Meridian Street
Demolition

Joseph & Megan Garner

303 Park Lane

Closet Addition to Bedroom

Glenwood Heights, Lot 62

Caulkins 2nd Add, PT 31

Riverside Heights, Lot 15

Improvement -Single Family Residential

Ray Atwell & Barb Chandik

3727 Litchfield PI.
Gazebo

Arbor Chase, Lot 175

Improvement - Single Family Residential

Rurdue Research Foundation

3000 Kent ave.
Sign - Permanent

Purdue Research Park, Lot 10
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May 2012

N/A

N/A

$10,000.00

$252,500.00

$50,900.00

N/A

$2,500.00

$1,500.00

N/A

$500.00

$2,000.00

$18,000.00

$4,985.00



Engineering Department Building Reports May 2012
West Lafayette, IN

#17404 Bruce Applegate Harvey Evergreen, Lots 38,39 & 40

5/23/2012 703 Hayes St. $2,500.00
Convert garage to recreation room
Improvement - Single Family Residential

#17405 Tempest Homes Lauren Lakes, Lot 110 $182,000.00
5/25/2012 468 Rabbit Run Road
New - Single Family Residence

#17406 Tempest Homes Lauren Lakes, Lot 107 $212,000.00
5/25/2012 420 Rabbit Run Road
New - Single Family Residence

#17407 Tempest Homes Arbor Chase, Lot 234 $192,000.00
5/25/2012 3632 Farnsworth Drive
New - Single Family Residence

#17408 Tempest Homes Arbor Chase, Lot 342 $186,000.00
5/25/2012 3338 Cardigan Court

New - Single Family Residence
#17409 RIGHT OF WAY
5/29/2012 N/A
#17410 RIGHT OF WAY
5/29/2012 N/A
#17411 RIGHT OF WAY
5/29/2012 N/A
#17412 RIGHT OF WAY
5/29/2012 N/A
#17413 RIGHT OF WAY
5/29/2012 N/A
#17414 RIGHT OF WAY
5/29/2012 N/A
#17415 RIGHT OF WAY
5/29/2012 N/A
#17416 City of West Lafayette - WWTU Wastewater Plant, Lot 16-19 N/A
5/30/2012 500 S. River Road

Improvement - Commerical
#17417 Calvery Baptist Church Unplatteed, Section 9 N/A

5/30/2012 310 Kalberer Road
Sign - Temporary

Page 5 of 6



Engineering Department Building Reports May 2012
West Lafayette, IN
#17418 Joe Morgan Unplatted, Section 7 $5,000.00
2112 Salisbury
Improvement - SFR
#17419 Paris Webb Wabash Shores, Lot 57
5/30/2012 104 Blackhawk Ln. N/A
Electrical Only
#17420 RIGHT OF WAY
5/31/2012 N/A
#17421 RIGHT OF WAY
5/31/2012 N/A
#17422 RIGHT OF WAY
5/31/2012 N/A
#17423 RIGHT OF WAY
5/31/2012 N/A
#17424 RIGHT OF WAY
5/31/2012 N/A
#17425 RIGHT OF WAY
5/31/2012 N/A
#17426 Jane Kaplan University Farms, Lot 119
5/31/2012 3067 Decatur St. $6,300.00
Improvement - SFR
Remove and Replace Old Deck
#17427 Dan Pannell Blackbird Farms, Lot 74
5/31/2012 1913 King Eider Ct. $5,200.00
Improvement - SFR
Replace Exsisting Driveway
$4,727,072.00
SUMMARY 17 New - Single Family Residence $3,347,000.00

11 Improvement - Single Family Residence
4 Improvement - Multi Family Residential
4 Improvements - Commercial
0 Improvements - Other
1 Demoliton (1 unit)

4 Signs (Temporary and Permanent)

26 Right of Way
9 Electrical
0 Change of Use

76 Permits
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$493,900.00
$18,400.00
$851,500.00
$0.00
$500.00
$10,057.00
$0.00
$5,715.00
$0.00

$4,727,027.00




